
Donnor Skin tone Origin Blood type Eyes Hair Height Weight Education Interests Occupation Religion

 D080

 D093

D-1252

D-1610

D-1641

D-1650

D-1713

D-1725

D-1777

D-1814

D-1883

D-1949

D-1943

Caucasien

A f ro-A m erican

Caucasian (light skin)

Caucasian (light skin)

Dark skin tone (Indian)

Caucasian (light skinned)

Medium skin tone (Indian)

Caucasian (medium skin tone)

Caucasian (medium skin tone)

Caucasian (medium skin tone)

Caucasian (medium skin tone)

Caucasian (medium skin tone)

Haiti

India

India

Russia

France

Ukraine

Spain/Egypt

Algérie/Liban

French
canadian/Egypt

Turkey/Armenia

Canada/Portugal

Canadien français

Canada/Madagascar/Caucasian (medium skin tone)Inde

B+

A+

A+

B+

A+

B+

A+

A+

A+

A+

O+

O-

O-

Green

Green

Green

Brown

Brown

Brown

Brown

Brown

Brown

Brown

Brown

Brown

Light
brow
n

Brown

Black curly

Wavy black

Wavy black

Wavy black

Wavy black

Curly brown

Curly brown

Brown, curly

Straight black

Straight brown

Straight brown

Straight reddish brown

6'

5'7''

5'8''

5'7''

5'6''

5'9''

5'10''

5'10''

5'10''

5'5,5''

5' 11''

5' 11''

5'10,5''

175 lbs

165 lbs

185 lbs

180 lbs

170 lbs

155 lbs

165 lbs

140 lbs

170 lbs

230 lbs

175 lbs

187 lbs

170 lbs

CEGEP

 unknown

University

University in Administration

Doctorate in work psychology

Doctoral studies in Engineering

University studies in economics

University Ukraine, DVS accounting

College diploma in Computer Science

Master's degree in Project Management,
University Diploma in Mechanical

Engineering

College diploma in Computer Techniques

BAC Political Science + Master's Degree
Public Administration

Master of Science in Materials/Mechanical
Engineering

Sports, Travel

Sports, movies, travel

Reading, tennis, jogging

Sports, medication, yoga

Gym, video games, sports

Sports, movies, music, travel

Model, extra, paper clip, gym

Dancing, Music, Food, Video Games,
Volunteering

Sports (Ultimate Freesbee), caligraphy,
hiking

Sports, Entrepreneurship, Stock market
investing

Sports (swimming, squash), travel, friends

Multimedia, puzzle games, travel, individual
sports

Soccer, swimming, cycling, movies, reading,
ping pong

Driver

Student

Student

Student

Student

Student

Student

Student

Engineer

 unknown

Computer Consultant

Computer Security Management

Student / Consultant in Selection Strategy and
Workforce Planning

Hindu

Atheist

Atheist

Atheist

Christian

Agnostic

Agnostic

 unknown

 unknown

Practicing Christian

Non-practicing Muslim

Non-practicing catholic

Non-practicing Catholic

OUR DONORS


