## **OUR DONORS**

Donnor	Skin tone	Origin	Blood type	Eyes	Hair	Height	Weight	Education	Interests	Occupation	Religion
D-1252	Caucasien	Canadien français	B+	Brown	Straight reddish brown	5'7"	175 lbs	University	Gym, video games, sports	Student	Atheist
D-1610	Dark skin tone (Indian)	India	A+	Brown	Wavy black	5'10,5"	165 lbs	University studies in economics	Sports, movies, music, travel	Student	Non-practicing Muslim
D-1641	Caucasian (medium skin tone)	Ukraine	A+	Green	Curly brown	5'8"	185 lbs	University Ukraine, DVS accounting	Soccer, swimming, cycling, movies, reading, ping pong	Student	Christian
D-1650	Medium skin tone (Indian)	India	B+	Brown	Straight black	5'10"	180 lbs	Master of Science in Materials/Mechanical Engineering	Sports, medication, yoga	Student	Hindu
D-1713	Caucasian (medium skin tone)	Algérie/Liban	A+	Brown	Wavy black	6'	170 lbs	BAC Political Science + Master's Degree Public Administration	Sports, movies, travel	Student	Atheist
D-1725	Caucasian (medium skin tone)	France	0-	Green	Curly brown	5'7"	155 lbs	College diploma in Computer Science	Multimedia, puzzle games, travel, individual sports	Computer Security Management	Atheist
D-1777	A f ro-A m erican	Haiti	0+	Brown	Black curly	5'10"	165 lbs	University in Administration	Model, extra, paper clip, gym	Student	Practicing Christian
D-1814	Caucasian (medium skin tone)	Canada/Madagascar/	B+	Light brow n	Wavy black	5'6"	140 lbs	Doctorate in work psychology	Sports (Ultimate Freesbee), caligraphy, hiking	Student / Consultant in Selection Strategy and Workforce Planning	Agnostic
D-1883	Caucasian (medium skin tone)	Spain/Egypt	A+	Brown	Straight brown	5'10"	170 lbs	Master's degree in Project Management, University Diploma in Mechanical Engineering	Sports, Entrepreneurship, Stock market investing	Engineer	Non-practicing catholic
D-1949	Caucasian (medium skin tone)	Canada/Portugal	A+	Brown	Straight brown	5'5,5"	230 lbs	College diploma in Computer Techniques	Sports, Travel	Computer Consultant	Non-practicing Catholic
D-1943	Caucasian (light skinned)	Turkey/Armenia	A+	Green	Wavy black	5'9"	175 lbs	Doctoral studies in Engineering	Dancing, Music, Food, Video Games, Volunteering	Student	Agnostic
D080	Caucasian (light skin)	Russia	0-	Brown	Brown	5'11"	187 lbs	CEGEP	Reading, tennis, jogging	Driver	unknown
D093	Caucasian (light skin)	French canadian/Egypt	A+	Brown	Brown, curly	5'11"	170 lbs	unknown	Sports (swimming, squash), travel, friends	unknown	unknown